Extend the life of expensive air filters with the Guardair Filter Cleaning Gun – an essential tool
for general maintenance and automotive use.
Powered by standard shop compressed air, the bi-directional, multi-port nozzle delivers a
linear spray pattern of compressed air from opposite sides of the nozzle. Perfect for removing
impurities from various types of air filters. Effectively cleans radiators and other surfaces.
• �Easier and more efficient than traditional
manual cleaning
• �Unique bi-directional design eliminates
dangerous “extension whipping”
• �Comfortable, thumbswitch-style trigger
•� �Multiple extension lengths available
(12”, 24”, 36” and 48”)
• Lightweight, aluminum construction
• ¼” FNPT inlet
Key Features
Multi-port
Nozzle
Thumbswitch
Trigger
Filter Before Filter After
Part Number
900FG024
It’s a Clean Sweep!
Introducing the Filter Cleaning Gun
47 Veterans Drive • Chicopee, MA 01022-1062
Toll-Free: 800-482-7324 | Local: 413-594-4400 | Fax: 413-594-4884
guardair.com | info@guardair.com
Part Number Description
900FG012 Filter Cleaning Gun with 12" Extension
900FG024 Filter Cleaning Gun with 24" Extension
900FG036 Filter Cleaning Gun with 36" Extension
900FG048 Filter Cleaning Gun with 48" Extension
Specifications
WEIGHT Between .4 and .6LBS
OVERALL LENGTH 12, 24, 36 and 48"
AIR FLOW (CFM) 24 @ 100 PSI
SOUND LEVEL (dB) 92 (Measured @ 3 FT)
RECOMMENDED AIR SUPPLY HOSE 1/4" ID
INLET CONNECTION 1/4" FNPT
Part Number
900FG024
For more information, visit our website at guardair.com/filtercleaninggun
Filter Cleaning Gun
Air Flow
Linear Nozzle Detail